#TAPE5S4

#TAPE27

#TAPE36

#TAPEA45

§ #TAPE72

#9001426010

#9001421010

#9004311010

#9004316010

#9004306010

#9004301010

#1901400015

VILLALINE

antoniolupi TAPE towel rail

antoniolupi TAPE towel rail

antoniolupi TAPE towel rail

antoniolupi TAPE towel rail

antoniolupi TAPE towel rail

Avenarius double towel bar for bathroom
furniture
Avenarius double towel bar for bathroom

furniture

Avenarius double, telescopic towel bar

Avenarius double, telescopic towel bar

Avenarius double, telescopic towel bar

Avenarius double, telescopic towel bar

Avenarius series 190 towel rail

€498

€365

€378

€420

€593

€164

€165

€101

€102

€101

€104

€72

(€996 )

(€730)

(€757)

(€838)

(€1186 )

(€204 )

(€213)

(€129)

(€127)

(€129)

(€134)

(€90)



VILLALINE
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/

/

#2001430010

#2001435010

#2001410010

#2001415010

#2001400010

#3601405010

#3601400010

#3901405010

#3901400010

#4201415010

#4201410010

#4201400010

Avenarius series 200 double towel bar

Avenarius series 200 double towel bar

Avenarius series 200 single arm towel bar 430

mm

Avenarius series 200 towel rail

Avenarius series 200 towel rail

Avenarius Series 360 towel bar

Avenarius Series 360 towel bar

Avenarius Series 390 towel bar

Avenarius Series 390 towel bar

Avenarius series 420 single arm towel bar

Avenarius series 420 single arm towel bar

Avenarius series 420 towel rail 460 mm

€87

€84

€63

€60

€83

€124

€130

€119

€126

€72

€76

€104

(€114)

(€108)

(€81)

(€77)

(€108)

(€156)

(€162)

(€149)

(€156 )

(€95)

(€99)

(€134)



#4801400010

#4801410010

#4801415010

#9004411010

#9004406010

#9004416010

#9004401010

#9001427010

#9001422010

#9001420010

' #9001425010

' #9001550010

VILLALINE

Avenarius Series 480 towel bar

Avenarius Series 480 towel rail

Avenarius Series 480 towel rail

Avenarius telescopic towel bar

Avenarius telescopic towel bar

Avenarius telescopic towel bar

Avenarius telescopic towel bar

Avenarius towel rail for bathroom furniture

Avenarius towel rail for bathroom furniture

Avenarius towel rail for bathroom furniture

Avenarius towel rail for bathroom furniture

Avenarius Universal multi-functional towel rack

€120

€90

€84

€84

€84

€85

€88

€113

€116

€137

€135

€175

(€156 )

(€114)

(€108)

(€109)

(€109)

(€105)

(€111)

(€143)

(€147)

(€176)

(€174 )

(€224 )



VILLALINE

——_ #9001440010

P #9001445010

#9001410010

/

#9001415010

S~

#KIBSV05

#KIBSV12

#KIBSV04

#KIBSV03

#KIBSV11

#KIBSV10

#HHD1632

Avenarius Universal towel rack

Avenarius Universal towel rack

Avenarius Universal towel rail

Avenarius Universal towel rail

Boffi Blade KIBSV12 vertical towel rail polished

stainless steel

Boffi Blade KIBSV12 vertical towel rail satinised

stainless steel

Boffi Blade towel rail polished stainless steel

Boffi Blade towel rail polished stainless steel

Boffi Blade towel rail satinised stainless steel

Boffi Blade towel rail satinised stainless steel

Burgbad 2 pull-out towel bar chrome

#HHAF003B0001 Burgbad Orell towel rail

€53

€51

€96

€89

€222

€202

€222

€246

€202

€219

€261

€82

(€70)

(€67)

(€119)

(€111)

(€444 )

(€402)

(€444 )

(€490)

(€402)

(€439)

(€333)

(€104 )
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VILLALINE

#HHW1132B000]1 Burgbad Universal pull-out towel bar chrome

Burgbad Universal towel bar W: 45 D: 415 mm
#HHAA005B0001
chrome

€200

€144

(€252)

(€183)



